DGH SERIES
G l o b a l  A i r  T r e a t m e n t
AIR DRYERS
DESICCANT
Gardner Denver DGH Series Heatless Desiccant Dryers were
designed to help you meet your goals.  Customizable performance
technology is integrated into our standard product so it can be tai-
lored to benefit your specific critical compressed air drying applica-

Gardner Denver Compressor and Pump Division,
1800 Gardner Expressway, Quincy, Illinois 62301
Customer Service Department Telephone:
(800) 682-9868 FAX: (217) 228-8243
Sales and Service in all major cities.
For parts information, contact Gardner Denver,
Master Distribution Center, Memphis, TN
Telephone: (800) 245-4946 FAX: (901) 542-6159
Member
Inlet Flow @ Dimensions (in.)
Model 100 psig, (7 bar) Height Width Depth Connections (in.) Weight (lb.)
scfm
DGH40 40 74 26 26 1/2" NPT 365
DGH60 60 76 26 26 3/4" NPT 445
DGH90 90 76 33 33 3/4" NPT 575
DGH115 115 76 33 33 1" NPT 685
DGH165 165 76 33 33 1" NPT 685
DGH260 260 80 44 44 1-1/2" NPT 1010
DGH370 370 81 44 44 1-1/2" NPT 1215
DGH450 450 82 44 44 1-1/2" NPT 1350
DGH590 590 95 52 48 2" NPT 2205
DGH750 750 97 52 48 2-1/2" NPT 2705
DGH930 930 102 58 56 2-1/2" NPT 3228
DGH1130 1130 104 62 57 3" ANSI Fig. 3740
DGH1350 1350 109 63 57 3" ANSI Fig. 4252
DGH1550 1550 109 77 68 4" ANSI Fig. 4796
DGH2100 2100 106 85 75 4" ANSI Fig. 5100
DGH3000 3000 121 80 89 6" ANSI Fig. 8500
DGH4100 4100 105 91 85 6" ANSI Fig. 9900
DGH5400 5400 122 102 92 6" ANSI Fig. 12000
Operating psig 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 175 200 225 250
Pressure bar 4.2 4.9 5.6 6.3 7.0 7.7 8.4 9.1 9.8 10.5 12.3 14.1 15.8 17.6
Multiplier 0.65 0.74 0.83 0.91 1.00 1.04 1.08 1.12 1.16 1.20 1.29 1.37 1.45 1.52
* BSP connections and DN Flg available.